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Bill to Allocate Fall 2019 Funding

Whereas, the Engineering Governing Council (EGC) recognizes societies listed in the
document “F19 Allocations.xlsx” as official EGC societies; and

Whereas, the aforementioned societies have accounts with the Rutgers University Student
Activities Business Office; and

Whereas, the aforementioned societies have properly applied for Fall 2019 funding
according to the EGC's allocations guidelines; and

Whereas, the aforementioned societies have requested that the EGC allocate $218,879.10
out of a projected $105,000.00 Fall 2019 budget; and

Whereas, the Finance Committee evaluated the funding requests of the aforementioned
societies according to standard procedure and determined that $105,000.00 should be

allocated; therefore

Be it hereby enacted, that the Engineering Governing Council (EGC) allocates
$105,000.00 according to the breakdown in the document “F19 Allocations.xIsx”.

Engineering Governing Council

Navruz Baum, President egc.rutgers.edu



Organization

AEMB
AlAA
AIChE
APM
ASCE
ASME
BMES
CEC
EGC
ElA
EMS
EWB
HKN
IEEE
IISE
MA
MEET
NASTT
OXE
PSR
PTS
RU3D
REN
RFR
RMS
RPES
RSC

RUBES
RUSMED
SASE
SHE
SPE
STAR
SWE
TEBP
XE

Total

Eligible

$687.50
$16,460.22
$3,267 50
$1,207 98
$1,822.20
$1,023 68
$749.50
$3,579.62
$2,117 50
$5,867.59
$1,640.00
$8,542.03
$279.95
$15,666.21
$3,804. 76
$410.98
$2 187.00
$4 795 04
$300.00
$925.00
$174 47
$868.15
$573.66
$46,719 71
$437 24
$4.879.97
$52,423 89

$430.00
$1,450.34
$4 400 00
§7,936.00
$1,416.85
$12,309 61
617220
$487.50
$775 .25

$218,879.10

85K
$641.23
$6,034.25
$2 433 02
$1,142 34
$1,529.62
$924 35
$694 83
$2.601.95
$1,732 43
$3,631.14
$1,399.14
$4,503.77
$271.96
$5,924 17
$2,718.89
$303 98
$1,778.68
$3,189 62
$200 84
$843.14
$171.33
$795 64
$541.08
$7,913.12
$418.05
$3,226.98
$8.061 69

$411.43
$1,258.71
$3.009 86
£4 329 .45
$1,233.41
$5,370 41
$4,393 81
$463.77
$716 91

$85,000.00

105K
$658.60
$8,027.02
$2.703 64
$1,198.67
$1,632.35
$960 90
$715.28
$2,913.87
$1,865 39
$4,268.86
$1,484.60
$5,528.07
$275.04
$7,833.40
$3.061 33
$400 47
$1,919.11
$3,671.40
$294. 36
$873.43
$172.55
$822 57
$553.40
$11,732.82
$425 37
$3,720.98
$12.062 43

$418.51
$1,327 46
$3 435 25
$5 267,74
$1,209.35
$6,803 50
$5370.78
$472.79
®38.70

$105,000.00
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